CDN APARTMENT PROP REAL EST INV TR UNITS

CDN APARTMENT PROP REAL EST INV TR UNITS

ISIN: CA1349211054

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

WKN:

Price

47.31 CAD

Difference © -0.02%(-0.01)
General attributes
ISIN CA1349211054
Symbol CAR.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,320 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

47.27 CAD (3,000)
47.63 CAD (200)
47.39 CAD
47.84 CAD
47.23 CAD
47.32 CAD
47.507236 CAD
212,476
10,094,147.41
1,487

300

134921105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1349211054&ID_NOTATION=97155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc7eaf66dcba4bedcd1a17a0c2192d4d9d480a14cb4831863240a020daa36487&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d047a7d7033959646&time=1721030592&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad3190ab8a0158222815f77a34dad27fc53b66ad29241cb177af470c225cfb8d&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=76b9fd3e56463e5ac&time=1721030592&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b11f9356f4c1fb5679120a024fcb011f81c4f3fc3d37d36725389bac6375312&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3b9aa06239e1332df&time=1721030592&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a452c88f351f974f1b42c5d614da7ae218d48c23d57a655a321ca66f617448cd&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c442d89e6c5d5f7ff&time=1721030592&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e579d97757d986e9e929bcf7a791e4a7fca0992139a6c9ac7a253d7e10b18e58&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=157d59ead9961bade&time=1721030592&tool=RSC

CDN APARTMENT PROP REAL EST INV TR UNITS

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
47.31 CAD

Difference ©  -0.02%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA1349211054
Symbol CAR.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 5,320 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 47.27 CAD (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 47.63 CAD (200)
Open 47.39 CAD
High 47.84 CAD
Low 47.23 CAD
Close (prev. day) 47.32 CAD
VWAP 47.507236 CAD
Volume (pcs) 212,476
Trading volume 10,094,147.41
Number of trades 1,487
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.56% -10.13% -23.06%
Perf (abs.) -0.75 -5.33 -14.18
Beta 1.13 1.29 0.99
Volatility 2097  23.11 21.97
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

46.77 CAD (294,893
44.65 CAD (360,365
45.39 CAD (378,828
46.71 CAD (357,123
51.00 CAD (2024/02/23
41.92 CAD (2024/04/18
54.60 CAD (2023/12/14
40.52 CAD (2023/10/27

Trading volume
(mio.)
10.09

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 47.31 CAD

Exchange 12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:46 32.275 EUR 0.00
12

Hanover 2024/07/ 08:00 31.645 EUR 0.00
12

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 21:55 31.695 EUR 0.00
12

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 16:58 35.01 USD 0.12

Number of
trades

1,487
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10
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)
)
)
)
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)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376990026
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421132
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=233255857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3707581

CDN APARTMENT PROP REAL EST INV TR UNITS

Issues 12
Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 19:30 31.945 EUR 0.00 6
12

3/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3707581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303566723

CDN APARTMENT PROP REAL EST INV TR UNITS

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details

CANADIAN APARTMENT PROPERTIES
REAL ESTATE INVESTME

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mark Kenney

Corinne
Pruzanski

Jodi
Lieberman

Scott Cryer

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Gina Cody
Elaine Todres

Gervais
Levasseur

Harold Burke

Jennifer
Stoddart

Kenneth Silver

Lori-Ann
Beausoleil

René Tremblay

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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